
 

 

 
 
The following state holidays are recognized by state government agencies. In addition, the NC Division of 
Motor Vehicles closes Driver License Extended Hours branches on Saturdays closely connected to state 
holidays. Below is a comprehensive list of 2015 holidays and closings for all NCDMV offices. 
 

Holiday State Government Closings 
Driver License Extended 

Hours Branch Hours 

2015 

New Year’s Day Thursday, January 1 Open Saturday, January 3 

Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Day 

Monday, January 19 Closed Saturday, January 17 

Good Friday Friday, April 3 Closed Saturday, April 4  

Memorial Day Monday, May 25   Closed Saturday, May 23   

Independence Day Friday, July 3   Closed Saturday, July 4  

Labor Day Monday, September 7 
Closed Saturday, September 
5 

Veteran’s Day Wednesday, November 11  Open Saturday, November 7  

Thanksgiving Thursday-Friday, November 26-27  
Closed Saturday, November 
28  

Christmas 
Wednesday, Thursday and Friday, 
December 23-25  

Closed Saturday, December 
26  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


